
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= WOODFIN RANDALL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202011200005
33290

11/20/2020
01:48:05

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202102080000
65230

02/08/2021
01:50:28

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202102080000
65410

02/08/2021
02:09:02

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202103190001
40050

03/19/2021
02:36:22

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202103220001
43190

03/22/2021
01:00:03

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BIRMINGHAM
CITY OF
MAYOR

202104090001
79350

04/09/2021
02:26:58

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202106110002
86680

06/11/2021
11:58:42

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202107090003
34360

07/09/2021
02:10:33

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202108090003
84100

08/09/2021
09:20:34

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202108170003
99560

08/17/2021
08:43:02

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202109030004
31910

09/03/2021
12:01:09

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202110040004
82370

10/04/2021
11:51:31

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202202070000
53820

02/07/2022
09:39:28

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202402230000
47720

02/23/2024
01:37:35

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

201704050001
14670

04/05/2017
08:12:44

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
BIRMINGHAM

202011200005
33280

11/20/2020
01:48:04

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202011200005
33260

11/20/2020
01:48:02

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202011200005
33270

11/20/2020
01:48:03

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202101050000
06470

01/05/2021
01:49:30

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM



202101050000
06460

01/05/2021
01:49:29

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202105190002
46910

05/19/2021
12:10:12

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202108090003
84110

08/09/2021
09:20:35

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

202108190004
06060

08/19/2021
02:33:15

WOODFIN
RANDALL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM


