Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202011200005 33290	11/20/2020 01:48:05	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						Description
202102080000 65230	02/08/2021 01:50:28	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202102080000 65410	02/08/2021 02:09:02	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202103190001 10050	03/19/2021 02:36:22	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202103220001 13190	03/22/2021 01:00:03	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BIRMINGHAM CITY OF MAYOR						
202104090001 79350	04/09/2021 02:26:58	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202106110002 86680	06/11/2021 11:58:42	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202107090003 34360	07/09/2021 02:10:33	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202108090003 34100	08/09/2021 09:20:34	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202108170003 99560	08/17/2021 08:43:02	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202109030004 31910	09/03/2021 12:01:09	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202110040004 32370	10/04/2021 11:51:31	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202202070000 53820	02/07/2022 09:39:28	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202402230000 17720	02/23/2024 01:37:35	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
201704050001 4670	04/05/2017 08:12:44	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF BIRMINGHAM						
202011200005 3280	11/20/2020 01:48:04	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202011200005 3260	11/20/2020 01:48:02	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
02011200005 3270	11/20/2020 01:48:03	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
202101050000 06470	01/05/2021 01:49:30	WOODFIN RANDALL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						

202101050000 06460	WOODFIN RANDALL	PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM			
202105190002 46910	WOODFIN RANDALL	PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM			
202108090003 84110	WOODFIN RANDALL	PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM			
202108190004 06060	WOODFIN RANDALL	PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM			